
Buffalo Aerial Assault & Bumps
Buffalo Ski Club, NY

Feb 9, 2025 (Sun) (U1404) (U1405)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: VONDERAU,G David 

T.D.: BAGROWSKI,Stan 

Chief of Scoring: BAGROWSKI,Sarah

Judge 1(T&A): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 2(T&A): KOTALIK,Denise 

Judge 3(Land): KASPER,Benjamin 

Course: Double full

Inrun Length: 30 m m

Inrun Pitch: 26 deg

Landing Len: 18m m

Landing Pitch: 28 deg

Table Len: 6 m

Table Pitch: 5 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:36 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Aerial Assau                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 127 REID,Ava          F15 Bm   1.7  1.8  2.0  5.5
+4.5 +4.7 +4.6 13.8
+2.3 +2.3 +2.3  6.9
=8.5 =8.8 =8.9 26.20       bL 2.050  53.71
1.8  2.0  1.9  5.7

+4.4 +4.4 +4.3 13.1
+2.8 +2.7 +2.8  8.3
=9.0 =9.1 =9.0 27.10       bL 2.050  55.55    55.55

2  40 LARABA,Lilyana    F15 Hv   1.3  1.4  1.4  4.1

+4.1 +3.7 +3.7 11.5
+2.7 +2.8 +2.8  8.3
=8.1 =7.9 =7.9 23.90       bP 2.000  47.80
1.4  1.2  1.0  3.6

+3.8 +3.5 +3.6 10.9
+2.6 +2.6 +2.6  7.8
=7.8 =7.3 =7.2 22.30       bP 2.000  44.60    47.80

3 130 PATTON,Allison    F15 Bm    .4   .9   .9  2.2
+.6 +2.7 +2.0  5.3

+2.1  +.5  +.8  3.4
+.4            0.4

=3.5 =4.1 =3.7 11.30       bL 2.050  23.16

1.3  1.2  1.4  3.9
+3.8 +3.9 +3.8 11.5
+1.6 +1.7 +1.6  4.9
=6.7 =6.8 =6.8 20.30       bL 2.050  41.61    41.61

4  49 PARMENTER,Johanna F11 Hv   1.8  1.8  1.7  5.3
+4.6 +4.7 +4.5 13.8
+3.0 +3.0 +3.0  9.0
=9.4 =9.5 =9.2 28.10        S 1.480  41.58
1.8  1.5  1.6  4.9

+4.3 +4.7 +4.4 13.4
+2.8 +2.7 +2.9  8.4
=8.9 =8.9 =8.9 26.70        S 1.480  39.51    41.58

5  10 CALLAHAN,Stella   F11 Bm   1.4  1.5  1.4  4.3
+3.6 +3.5 +3.5 10.6
+2.8 +2.8 +2.6  8.2
=7.8 =7.8 =7.5 23.10       TT 1.550  35.80
1.8  1.5  1.8  5.1

+4.3 +4.6 +4.4 13.3
+2.8 +2.7 +2.5  8.0
=8.9 =8.8 =8.7 26.40       TS 1.550  40.92    40.92

6  22 GUNTON,Evelyn     F13 Hmt  1.7  1.4  1.8  4.9
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:36 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Aerial Assau                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+4.2 +4.0 +4.1 12.3
+3.0 +3.0 +3.0  9.0
=8.9 =8.4 =8.9 26.20        S 1.480  38.77
1.8  1.4  1.6  4.8

+3.8 +4.0 +3.8 11.6
+2.8 +2.6 +2.6  8.0
=8.4 =8.0 =8.0 24.40        T 1.480  36.11    38.77

7 173 BEEMAN,Stella     F13 Hmt  1.6  1.3  1.2  4.1
+4.0 +3.9 +3.4 11.3
+3.0 +2.6 +3.0  8.6
=8.6 =7.8 =7.6 24.00       TS 1.550  37.20
1.0  1.2  1.3  3.5

+2.5 +3.1 +2.8  8.4
+2.6 +2.7 +2.8  8.1
=6.1 =7.0 =6.9 20.00        K 1.480  29.60    37.20

8  28 GELLASCH,Katherin F11 Pa   1.3  1.4  1.2  3.9

+2.2 +2.9 +2.6  7.7
+2.7 +2.9 +3.0  8.6
=6.2 =7.2 =6.8 20.20        K 1.480  29.89
1.2  1.0  1.3  3.5

+3.7 +3.5 +3.6 10.8
+2.8 +2.7 +2.9  8.4
=7.7 =7.2 =7.8 22.70       TS 1.550  35.18    35.18

9 139 NEIL,Samantha     F15 Hol  1.4  1.4  1.4  4.2
+3.1 +3.0 +3.3  9.4
+2.6 +2.3 +2.9  7.8
=7.1 =6.7 =7.6 21.40        S 1.480  31.67
1.1  1.2  1.1  3.4

+3.8 +3.3 +3.8 10.9
+2.8 +2.6 +2.8  8.2
=7.7 =7.1 =7.7 22.50       TS 1.550  34.87    34.87

10  16 CICERO,Charlotte  F11 Bm    .7  1.4  1.4  3.5
+.7 +2.8 +3.4  6.9

+3.3 +3.0 +3.0  9.3
+2.8            2.8
=7.5 =7.2 =7.8 22.50        K 1.480  33.30
1.4  1.7  1.5  4.6

+3.7 +3.9 +3.3 10.9
+2.5 +2.6 +2.7  7.8
=7.6 =8.2 =7.5 23.30        S 1.480  34.48    34.48

11 131 LOFTUS,Molly      F17 Buf   .7  1.5  1.5  3.7
+.7 +3.7 +3.8  8.2

+3.8 +2.5 +2.5  8.8
+2.3            2.3
=7.5 =7.7 =7.8 23.00        S 1.480  34.04
1.4  1.1  1.4  3.9

+3.8 +3.5 +3.5 10.8
+2.1 +1.8 +1.8  5.7
=7.3 =6.4 =6.7 20.40        K 1.480  30.19    34.04

12  18 OSUCH,Emmy        F13 Bm   1.2  1.8  1.4  4.4
+2.2 +2.5 +2.6  7.3
+2.8 +3.0 +3.0  8.8

=6.2 =7.3 =7.0 20.50        K 1.480  30.34
1.4  1.4  1.5  4.3

+3.6 +3.4 +3.3 10.3
+2.8 +2.7 +2.5  8.0
=7.8 =7.5 =7.3 22.60        K 1.480  33.44    33.44

13  59 RIEHLE,Arbor      F13 Hmt   .7  1.1  1.3  3.1
+.6 +3.0 +3.5  7.1

+3.2 +2.9 +3.0  9.1
+2.7            2.7
=7.2 =7.0 =7.8 22.00        S 1.480  32.56
1.3  1.1  1.4  3.8

+3.4 +2.8 +3.4  9.6
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+2.5 +2.7 +3.0  8.2
=7.2 =6.6 =7.8 21.60        S 1.480  31.96    32.56

14  47 PRZEPIORA,Avery   F11 Hv    .9  1.0  1.1  3.0
+1.6 +1.2 +1.2  4.0

+2.2 +2.9 +2.8  7.9
=4.7 =5.1 =5.1 14.90       ST 1.550  23.09

.9   .9  1.1  2.9
+2.4 +2.2 +2.5  7.1
+2.4 +2.6 +2.7  7.7
=5.7 =5.7 =6.3 17.70       TS 1.550  27.43    27.43

15  36 MONCZYNSKI,Payton F11 Hmt   .9  1.1   .7  2.7
+2.6 +2.4 +2.3  7.3
+2.4 +2.8 +2.8  8.0
=5.9 =6.3 =5.8 18.00        S 1.480  26.64

.8   .8  1.0  2.6
+2.0 +1.8 +1.7  5.5

+2.3 +2.6 +2.8  7.7
=5.1 =5.2 =5.5 15.80        S 1.480  23.38    26.64

16  30 FRANJOINE,Sienna  F11 Hmt   .1   .2   .2  0.5
+.1 +1.0 +1.0  2.1
+.5  +.5  +.6  1.6
+.6            0.6

=1.3 =1.7 =1.8  4.80        N 1.400   6.72
.2   .2   .2  0.6

+.5  +.5  +.5  1.5
+.4  +.2  +.1  0.7

=1.1 =0.9 =0.8  2.80        N 1.400   3.92     6.72

1 154 CHAPMAN,Jackson   M15 Bm   1.8  1.8  2.0  5.6
+4.6 +4.2 +4.2 13.0
+2.7 +2.8 +2.9  8.4
=9.1 =8.8 =9.1 27.00      bTT 2.550  68.85
2.0  1.8  1.8  5.6

+4.6 +4.6 +4.6 13.8
+3.0 +2.9 +3.0  8.9
=9.6 =9.3 =9.4 28.30      bTT 2.550  72.16    72.16

2 156 CANZANO,Gavin     M15 Bm   1.7  1.6  1.8  5.1
+4.2 +4.0 +4.0 12.2
+2.7 +2.6 +2.8  8.1
=8.6 =8.2 =8.6 25.40      bTT 2.550  64.77

1.2  1.3  1.2  3.7
+3.3 +3.3 +3.3  9.9
+2.6 +2.6 +2.6  7.8
=7.1 =7.2 =7.1 21.40      bTT 2.550  54.57    64.77

3 137 LEITGEB,Ian       M15 Bm   1.4  1.6  1.4  4.4
+2.6 +2.6 +2.7  7.9
+2.6 +2.6 +2.7  7.9
=6.6 =6.8 =6.8 20.20       bT 2.000  40.40
2.0  1.9  2.0  5.9

+4.8 +4.6 +4.6 14.0
+3.0 +2.9 +3.0  8.9
=9.8 =9.4 =9.6 28.80       bL 2.050  59.04    59.04

4  29 GAN,Leon          M13 Bm   1.8  2.0  2.0  5.8
+4.6 +4.5 +4.4 13.5
+2.8 +2.9 +2.8  8.5
=9.2 =9.4 =9.2 27.80       bL 2.050  56.99
1.7  1.8  1.8  5.3

+4.1 +4.3 +4.2 12.6
+2.4 +2.5 +2.8  7.7
=8.2 =8.6 =8.8 25.60       bL 2.050  52.48    56.99

5 129 PRZEPIORA,Owen    M15 Hv   1.1  1.2  1.1  3.4
+3.1 +3.7 +3.1  9.9
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5
=6.7 =7.4 =6.7 20.80       bL 2.050  42.64
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1.9  1.8  1.8  5.5
+4.6 +4.3 +4.3 13.2
+3.0 +2.7 +3.0  8.7
=9.5 =8.8 =9.1 27.40       bL 2.050  56.17    56.17

6  65 REID,Aidric       M13 Bm   1.7  1.5  1.7  4.9
+4.3 +3.9 +4.0 12.2
+2.9 +2.7 +2.9  8.5
=8.9 =8.1 =8.6 25.60       bL 2.050  52.48
1.6  1.4  1.4  4.4

+4.3 +3.8 +4.0 12.1
+2.0 +2.6 +2.0  6.6
=7.9 =7.8 =7.4 23.10       bL 2.050  47.35    52.48

7  53 VANLARE,Mason     M09 Bm   1.6  1.4  1.4  4.4
+4.0 +4.0 +3.3 11.3
+2.1 +2.8 +2.7  7.6
=7.7 =8.2 =7.4 23.30       bT 2.000  46.60

1.6  1.8  1.6  5.0
+4.2 +4.5 +4.0 12.7
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.5
=8.6 =9.1 =8.5 26.20       bT 2.000  52.40    52.40

8  41 LARABA,Liam       M13 Hv   1.5  1.1  1.4  4.0
+4.3 +3.9 +3.6 11.8
+2.7 +2.8 +3.0  8.5
=8.5 =7.8 =8.0 24.30       bT 2.000  48.60
1.6  1.6  1.5  4.7

+4.2 +4.2 +4.2 12.6
+2.8 +2.8 +2.7  8.3
=8.6 =8.6 =8.4 25.60       bT 2.000  51.20    51.20

9  12 CHAPMAN,Mason     M11 Bm   1.4  1.4  1.4  4.2
+4.1 +3.8 +3.6 11.5
+2.7 +2.7 +3.0  8.4
=8.2 =7.9 =8.0 24.10       bT 2.000  48.20
1.2  1.1  1.3  3.6

+3.6 +3.4 +3.4 10.4
+2.0 +2.0 +2.0  6.0
=6.8 =6.5 =6.7 20.00       bT 2.000  40.00    48.20

10 144 CICERO,Jack       M15 Bm   1.3  1.2  1.4  3.9
+3.7 +3.7 +3.6 11.0
+2.6 +2.7 +3.0  8.3
=7.6 =7.6 =8.0 23.20       bL 2.050  47.56

1.2  1.4  1.3  3.9
+3.0 +3.3 +3.2  9.5
+2.7 +2.7 +2.6  8.0
=6.9 =7.4 =7.1 21.40       bL 2.050  43.87    47.56

11 121 SCHROEDER,Samuel  M15 Bm   1.0  1.0   .9  2.9
+3.7 +3.5 +3.2 10.4
+2.6 +2.5 +2.7  7.8
=7.3 =7.0 =6.8 21.10       bT 2.000  42.20
1.3  1.1  1.5  3.9

+3.1 +3.3 +3.3  9.7
+2.6 +2.6 +3.0  8.2
=7.0 =7.0 =7.8 21.80       bT 2.000  43.60    43.60

12  58 ROLAND,Davis      M11 Bm   1.0  1.0  1.0  3.0
+3.7 +3.5 +3.5 10.7
+2.3 +2.4 +2.5  7.2
=7.0 =6.9 =7.0 20.90       bT 2.000  41.80
1.2  1.4  1.3  3.9

+3.6 +3.5 +3.5 10.6
+2.0 +2.0 +2.0  6.0
=6.8 =6.9 =6.8 20.50       bT 2.000  41.00    41.80

13 161 BROWN,Cameron     M13 Hmt  1.6  1.4  1.8  4.8
+3.8 +4.0 +4.0 11.8
+2.8 +2.6 +2.8  8.2
=8.2 =8.0 =8.6 24.80       TS 1.550  38.44
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1.8  1.8  1.8  5.4
+4.4 +4.8 +4.2 13.4
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.5
=9.0 =9.4 =8.9 27.30        K 1.480  40.40    40.40

14 135 MURPHY,Finnan     M17 Bm   1.0  1.0  1.0  3.0
+2.6 +2.3 +2.6  7.5
+2.6 +2.7 +2.8  8.1
=6.2 =6.0 =6.4 18.60       bT 2.000  37.20
1.0  1.2  1.4  3.6

+2.7 +2.9 +2.8  8.4
+2.3 +2.6 +2.4  7.3
=6.0 =6.7 =6.6 19.30       bT 2.000  38.60    38.60

15 132 PATTERSON,Andrew  M15 Hv   1.6  1.6  1.8  5.0
+4.0 +4.3 +4.2 12.5
+2.7 +2.8 +3.0  8.5
=8.3 =8.7 =9.0 26.00        T 1.480  38.48

1.6  1.4  1.4  4.4
+4.1 +4.0 +3.8 11.9
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.5
=8.5 =8.2 =8.1 24.80        T 1.480  36.70    38.48

16  50 STEWART,Owen      M11 Bm   1.7  1.6  2.0  5.3
+3.8 +4.2 +3.8 11.8
+2.7 +2.7 +2.8  8.2
=8.2 =8.5 =8.6 25.30        S 1.480  37.44

.8  1.5  1.6  3.9
+.8 +3.9 +4.2  8.9

+4.0 +2.7 +3.0  9.7
+2.8            2.8

=8.4 =8.1 =8.8 25.30        S 1.480  37.44    37.44
17  26 HACKETT,Henry     M13 Hmt  1.3  1.4  1.4  4.1

+3.9 +4.5 +4.0 12.4
+2.6 +2.8 +3.0  8.4
=7.8 =8.7 =8.4 24.90        D 1.480  36.85

.9  1.0  1.0  2.9
+1.6 +1.5 +1.6  4.7
+1.8 +1.8 +2.0  5.6
=4.3 =4.3 =4.6 13.20        S 1.480  19.53    36.85

18  48 PATTON,Connor     M11 Bm   1.6  1.3  1.2  4.1
+3.7 +3.6 +3.8 11.1
+2.7 +2.6 +3.0  8.3

=8.0 =7.5 =8.0 23.50       TS 1.550  36.42
1.3  1.0  1.3  3.6

+3.7 +3.5 +3.4 10.6
+2.7 +2.7 +2.9  8.3
=7.7 =7.2 =7.6 22.50       TS 1.550  34.87    36.42

19 133 PARMENTER,Everett M13 Hv   1.2  1.2  1.3  3.7
+2.5 +2.4 +3.0  7.9
+2.6 +2.7 +2.9  8.2
=6.3 =6.3 =7.2 19.80       DD 1.550  30.69
1.3  1.4  1.5  4.2

+3.6 +3.5 +3.5 10.6
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.5

=7.7 =7.7 =7.9 23.30       DD 1.550  36.11    36.11
20  57 RUTA,Nicolas      M11 Hmt   .8   .9  1.1  2.8

+2.5 +2.4 +2.6  7.5
+2.7 +2.6 +2.9  8.2
=6.0 =5.9 =6.6 18.50        D 1.480  27.38
1.6  1.4  1.5  4.5

+4.2 +3.8 +4.0 12.0
+2.6 +2.5 +2.6  7.7
=8.4 =7.7 =8.1 24.20        S 1.480  35.81    35.81

21  69 DOMSTER,Grant     M11 Buf  1.4  1.0  1.4  3.8
+4.0 +3.7 +3.3 11.0
+2.4 +2.7 +2.7  7.8
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=7.8 =7.4 =7.4 22.60        T 1.480  33.44
1.4  1.2  1.4  4.0

+3.7 +3.9 +3.4 11.0
+2.8 +2.6 +2.8  8.2

=7.9 =7.7 =7.6 23.20        S 1.480  34.33    34.33
22  24 GUNTON,Stirling   M11 Hmt   .5  1.1  1.0  2.6

+.5 +3.7 +3.4  7.6
+3.4 +2.7 +2.8  8.9
+2.6            2.6
=7.0 =7.5 =7.2 21.70        T 1.480  32.11
1.0  1.0  1.4  3.4

+2.8 +3.2 +2.6  8.6
+2.6 +2.7 +2.7  8.0
=6.4 =6.9 =6.7 20.00       DD 1.550  31.00    32.11+417

23  19 DUSEL,Charles     M09 Hmt   .8   .8   .6  2.2
+1.5 +1.3 +1.2  4.0

+2.9 +2.9 +2.6  8.4
=5.2 =5.0 =4.4 14.60        D 1.480  21.60
1.1  1.0  1.3  3.4

+3.4 +3.5 +3.2 10.1
+2.8 +2.6 +2.8  8.2
=7.3 =7.1 =7.3 21.70        S 1.480  32.11    32.11+363

24 138 BAGROWSKI,John    M17 Buf   .7   .8   .9  2.4
+1.8 +1.5 +2.2  5.5
+3.0 +3.0 +3.0  9.0
=5.5 =5.3 =6.1 16.90        S 1.480  25.01
1.1  1.0  1.3  3.4

+3.2 +3.3 +3.1  9.6

+2.8 +2.8 +3.0  8.6
=7.1 =7.1 =7.4 21.60        S 1.480  31.96    31.96

25  64 WIDRIG,Findley    M11 Hmt  1.2  1.0  1.3  3.5
+3.8 +2.8 +2.8  9.4
+2.8 +2.6 +3.0  8.4
=7.8 =6.4 =7.1 21.30        S 1.480  31.52

.8   .9  1.2  2.9
+2.3 +2.5 +2.5  7.3
+2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.6
=5.7 =5.9 =6.2 17.80        D 1.480  26.34    31.52

26   2 HENRY,Nicholas    M13 Hmt   .7   .8   .8  2.3
+1.5 +1.4 +1.5  4.4

+2.3 +2.6 +2.8  7.7
=4.5 =4.8 =5.1 14.40        K 1.480  21.31
1.0  1.2  1.4  3.6

+2.7 +3.5 +3.2  9.4
+2.7 +2.5 +2.8  8.0
=6.4 =7.2 =7.4 21.00        S 1.480  31.08    31.08

27  43 MURPHY,Quinn      M13 Buf  1.0  1.0  1.0  3.0
+3.5 +3.5 +3.2 10.2
+3.0 +2.6 +2.8  8.4
=7.5 =7.1 =7.0 21.60        N 1.400  30.24
1.0   .8  1.2  3.0

+2.7 +3.2 +2.6  8.5

+1.8 +1.8 +2.0  5.6
=5.5 =5.8 =5.8 17.10        S 1.480  25.30    30.24

28 110 HACKETT,Hayes     M09 Hmt   .6   .5  1.2  2.3
+.6  +.4 +2.6  3.6

+3.7 +2.3 +2.0  8.0
+1.7 +2.2       3.9
=6.6 =5.4 =5.8 17.80        S 1.480  26.34
1.3  1.0  1.4  3.7

+3.7 +2.5 +3.1  9.3
+2.7 +2.5 +2.1  7.3
=7.7 =6.0 =6.6 20.30        S 1.480  30.04    30.04

29  13 CHERNECKI,James   M13 Hmt   .9   .7   .7  2.3
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:36 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Aerial Assau                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

+2.1 +2.0 +1.8  5.9
+.7  +.5  +.8  2.0

=3.7 =3.2 =3.3 10.20        3 1.680  17.13
1.0  1.2  1.4  3.6

+1.8 +2.3 +2.2  6.3
+2.6 +2.6 +2.8  8.0
=5.4 =6.1 =6.4 17.90       TS 1.550  27.74    27.74

30  38 LOFTUS,Kevin      M15 Buf   .5   .8  1.0  2.3
+2.1 +1.9 +2.0  6.0
+2.6 +2.6 +2.8  8.0
=5.2 =5.3 =5.8 16.30        S 1.480  24.12

.8  1.0  1.2  3.0
+2.6 +1.9 +2.8  7.3
+2.6 +2.8 +3.0  8.4
=6.0 =5.7 =7.0 18.70        S 1.480  27.67    27.67

Winfree 2025.03, B Rules, Rand=593 @11:27a(25-2-9), A
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Finals                    Date: Feb 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:37 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Aerial Assau                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   49 PARMENTER,Johanna    F11 Hv Holiday V   41.6
2   10 CALLAHAN,Stella      F11 Bm Bristol     40.9
3   28 GELLASCH,Katherine   F11 Pa Freestyle   35.2
4   16 CICERO,Charlotte     F11 Bm Bristol     34.5
5   47 PRZEPIORA,Avery      F11 Hv Holiday V   27.4
6   36 MONCZYNSKI,Payton    F11 Hmt Holimont   26.6
7   30 FRANJOINE,Sienna     F11 Hmt Holimont    6.7

1   22 GUNTON,Evelyn        F13 Hmt Holimont   38.8

2  173 BEEMAN,Stella        F13 Hmt Holimont   37.2
3   18 OSUCH,Emmy           F13 Bm Bristol     33.4
4   59 RIEHLE,Arbor         F13 Hmt Holimont   32.6

1  127 REID,Ava             F15 Bm Bristol     55.5
2   40 LARABA,Lilyana       F15 Hv Holiday V   47.8
3  130 PATTON,Allison       F15 Bm Bristol     41.6
4  139 NEIL,Samantha        F15 Holiday Vall   34.9

1  131 LOFTUS,Molly         F17 Buf Buffalo    34.0

1   53 VANLARE,Mason        M09 Bm Bristol     52.4

2   19 DUSEL,Charles        M09 Hmt Holimont   32.1
3  110 HACKETT,Hayes        M09 Hmt Holimont   30.0

1   12 CHAPMAN,Mason        M11 Bm Bristol     48.2
2   58 ROLAND,Davis         M11 Bm Bristol     41.8
3   50 STEWART,Owen         M11 Bm Bristol     37.4
4   48 PATTON,Connor        M11 Bm Bristol     36.4
5   57 RUTA,Nicolas         M11 Hmt Holimont   35.8
6   69 DOMSTER,Grant        M11 Buf Buffalo    34.3
7   24 GUNTON,Stirling      M11 Hmt Holimont   32.1
8   64 WIDRIG,Findley       M11 Hmt Holimont   31.5

1   29 GAN,Leon             M13 Bm Bristol     57.0
2   65 REID,Aidric          M13 Bm Bristol     52.5
3   41 LARABA,Liam          M13 Hv Holiday V   51.2
4  161 BROWN,Cameron        M13 Hmt Holimont   40.4
5   26 HACKETT,Henry        M13 Hmt Holimont   36.9
6  133 PARMENTER,Everett    M13 Hv Holiday V   36.1
7    2 HENRY,Nicholas       M13 Hmt Holimont   31.1
8   43 MURPHY,Quinn         M13 Buf Buffalo    30.2
9   13 CHERNECKI,James      M13 Hmt Holimont   27.7

1  154 CHAPMAN,Jackson      M15 Bm Bristol     72.2
2  156 CANZANO,Gavin        M15 Bm Bristol     64.8

3  137 LEITGEB,Ian          M15 Bm Bristol     59.0
4  129 PRZEPIORA,Owen       M15 Hv Holiday V   56.2
5  144 CICERO,Jack          M15 Bm Bristol     47.6
6  121 SCHROEDER,Samuel     M15 Bm Bristol     43.6
7  132 PATTERSON,Andrew     M15 Hv Holiday V   38.5
8   38 LOFTUS,Kevin         M15 Buf Buffalo    27.7

1  135 MURPHY,Finnan        M17 Bm Bristol     38.6
2  138 BAGROWSKI,John       M17 Buf Buffalo    32.0
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Aerials                  Finals                    Date: Feb 9, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:37 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Aerial Assau                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
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